Admi n istrative Code, if issued by the Commission; or J) judicial
review by the Florida Supreme Court, in the case of an electric,
gas or telephone utility, or the First District Court of Appeal, in
the case of a water or sewer util i ty. A motion for reconsideration
shall be filed with the Director, Division of Records and
Reporting, in the form prescribed by Rule 25-22.060, Florida
Administrative Code. Judicial review of a preliminary~ procedural
or intermediate ruling or order is available if review of the final
action will not provide an adequate remedy. Such review m~y be
requested from the appropriate court, a s described above , pursuant
to Rule 9 .100, Flori da Rules of Appellate Procedure.

,. 2 86
ORDER NO . 25669
DOCKET NO . 910560- WS
PAGE 9

TAtll4141 VILLAGE UT Ill fY, INC.

SCKEOUlE OF WATER RATE BASE

lEST YEAR ENDED JULY 31, 1991

OOI4POtl E IH
..... 

TESf YW
PER

UTILITY
..... 

UT ILITY

ADJUSTED

TEST YEAR

SCKEOUlE NO. 1· A

OOCXET NO. 910S60· WS

COMMI SS lOll

ADJUSTMENTS PER UTILITY ADJUSTMENTS

COMIUSSION

ADJUSTED

TEST YEAR
..... -..... 

1 UT ILITY Pl.Aj!T I N SERVICE l 202,516 l 34,836 l 237,352 l (34 ,836)l 202,516

2 lAIIO 0 0 0 0

3 IIOII·UUD & USHUL COMPONENTS 0 0 0 0 0

4 COIISTlUCT lOll WIIC Ill PROGaESS 0 0 0 0 0

5 ACCUMULATED OEPRECI ATION (86,420) (1,074) (87,494) 1,074 (86,420)

6 ACQUISITION ADJUSIMENT·NET 0 0 0 0 0

7 CIAC ( 104,563) 0 (104,563) (350) (104,913)

8 AMORTIZATION OF CIAC 50,738 0 50,738 (2, 144) 48,59S

9 UORICIIIO CAPITAL ALLOWANCE 13,017 8,274 21,291 7,867 29,158

.•.... . •.••• ..... 

RAI( lASE l 75,288 l 42,036 s 117,3Z4 s (211, 389)$ 118,936

..... •...•....• ..... 

I

I

I

I

I

I

ORDER NO . 25669
DOCKET NO. 9 10560-WS
PAGE 1 0

TN! I AMI VIllAGE UTILITY, INC.

SCHEDULE Of WASTEWArEl lATE BAS£

lEST YfAJI ENDED JULY 31, 1991

lEST YEAA

PEl
UTiliTY

ADJUSTED

SCHEDULE NO. 1·B

DOCICET NO. 910560· \IS

UTILITY TEST Y£Al COMMI SSION

COHHISSION

ADJUST EO

lEST YEAl ADJUSTMENTS PEl UTILITY ADJUSTKENTS

1 UTiliTY PLANT IN SUVICE $ 562,851 $ 8,706 $ S71 , SS7 $ (8,706)$ 562, 1151

2 lAiro 15,000 7'5,060 90,060 (7'5,060) 15,000

3 ~·USED & USEFUl COMPON[NTS 0 0 0 0 0

4 ACCUMULATED DEPtECI ATI (213,1133) (421) (214 , 254) 421 (213,1133>

5 ACQUISITION ADJUSTMENT · tiEl 0 0 0 0 0

6 CIAC (250,907> 0 ( 250, 907) 0 (250, 907>

7 Nali2ATION Of CIAC 125,681 0 125,681 (4,404) 121,2711

8 DEBIT DEFERRED I NCOME TAXES 0 0 0 0 0

9 IGICINO CAPITAL All~CE 9,n4 6,232 15,956 13,202 29,158

..... ·- ····· ·· ..... • •• . •..... 

lATE lAS£ s 248,516 s 89,5n s 338, 093 s ( 74, 547)S 263,547

..... 

287

~88
ORDER NO . 25669
DOCKET NO. 910560-WS
PAGE 11

TAMIAHI VlllACE UT iliTY, INC.
AOJUSTMEIITI TO IIAT E 8A$E
TEST Y£AI £M0£0 JUlY )T. 199T

EXPLAIIA Tl Cll

(1) PLANT IN SERVICE

To r.-ove pro· fo,.. ldjus~ta.

Office Equl~t . furn i ture & Fixture•
Colt to CG~Plete office
Cott of atlut off velw.

To tel

(2) l.AIIO

To remove equlal t lon ldjuat..nt for lend.